©2024 Edition 11              Ascento Group Australia              P 1800 807 604             E  sales@ascento.com.au             W  www.reefe.com.au18
 P
R
E
S
S
U
R

(M)
INLET OUTLET SIZE
L X W X H
(MM)AMPS P1
(kW)
P2
(kW)
FLOW
(L/MIN)
HEAD
(M)
FLOW
(L/MIN)
HEAD
(M) MM IN MM IN
32275 RHMS40-60D.PTS 3.5 0.79 0.6 25 30 130 40 2-4 1.5 25 1" 25 1" 382x1050x870
32282 RHMS38-110D.PTS 3.6 0.83 0.75 48 30 230 38 4-6 1.5 25 1" 25 1" 378x1050x889
32299 RHMS52-110D.PTS 5.4 1.24 0.8 48 40 230 52 5-8 1.5 25 1" 25 1" 397x1050x889
32305 RHMS67-120D.PTS 7.2 1.66 1.2 48 53 240 67 6-10 1.5 25 1" 25 1" 417x1050x889
32312 RHMS78-120D.PTS 7.8 1.79 1.2 48 62 240 78 6-10 1.5 25 1" 25 1" 435x1050x889
32329 RHMS92-120D.PTS 8.6 1.98 1.5 48 75 240 92 6-10 1.5 25 1" 25 1" 455x1050x889
32336 RHMS50-175D.PTS 8.9 2.05 1.1 88 40 360 50 8-14 1.5 32 1 1/4” 32 1 1/4” 461x1050x952
32343 RHMS65-175D.PTS 11.8 2.58 1.5 88 54 360 65 8-14 1.5 32 1 1/4” 32 1 1/4” 485x1050x952
32350 RHMS80-175D.PTS 12.4 2.76 2.2 88 66 360 80 8-14 1.5 32 1 1/4” 32 1 1/4” 890x1050x962
32367 RHMS46-350D.PTS 12 2.76 2.2 175 33 700 46 15-20 1.5 50 2" 40 1 1/2” 890x1050x962
Note: Curves show flow rate with both pump running together
WARRANTY
MADE
IN